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Vendor Nbr: INTERMOUNTAIN CHILDREN'S HOME0000017130

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

2,221.84 1,620.28 0.00 0.006Intermountain Childrens 
Home

3,842.120.0025-9668

1,620.28 0.00 0.00 3,842.120.002,221.84

Vendor Nbr: FLORENCE CRITTENTON HOME & SERVICES0000017136

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,028.37 656.88 0.00 0.006Florence Crittenton 
Home

1,685.250.0025-9667

656.88 0.00 0.00 1,685.250.001,028.37

Vendor Nbr: LOYOLA-SACRED HEART HIGH SCHOOL0000017229

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

0.00 80.88 46.44 0.006Loyola-Sacred Heart 
High School

127.320.0032-9021

80.88 46.44 0.00 127.320.000.00

Vendor Nbr: MISSOULA YOUTH HOMES0000018005

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,832.64 1,615.71 0.00 0.006Youth Homes 3,448.350.0032-9660

1,615.71 0.00 0.00 3,448.350.001,832.64

Vendor Nbr: MONTANA YOUTH HOMES0000018409

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

216.63 149.73 0.00 0.006Montana Youth Homes 366.360.0025-9685

149.73 0.00 0.00 366.360.00216.63

Vendor Nbr: STEP0000018621

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

582.66 408.94 0.00 0.006Support and Techniques 
for Empowering People

991.600.0056-9662

408.94 0.00 0.00 991.600.00582.66

Vendor Nbr: YOUTH DYNAMICS, INC0000021082

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

847.21 540.00 255.68 0.005Youth Dynamics Inc 1,642.890.0056-9994

540.00 255.68 0.00 1,642.890.00847.21
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Vendor Nbr: BLAINE COUNTY TREASURER0000023519

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

278.88 181.93 0.00 0.006Blaine County Juvenile 
Detention

460.810.0003-6519

181.93 0.00 0.00 460.810.00278.88

Vendor Nbr: CASCADE COUNTY TREASURER0000023523

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,080.66 708.40 0.00 0.006Cascade County 
Regional Youth Services

1,789.060.0007-9936

708.40 0.00 0.00 1,789.060.001,080.66

Vendor Nbr: GALLATIN COUNTY TREASURER0000023532

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

0.00 0.00 -32.22 0.004Belgrade Elementary -32.220.0016-0368

5,373.25 1,181.58 32.22 0.005Belgrade Elementary 6,587.050.0016-0368

1,181.58 0.00 0.00 6,554.830.005,373.25

Vendor Nbr: MISSOULA COUNTY TREASURER0000023548

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

25,652.69 7,211.64 0.00 0.005Missoula Elementary 32,864.330.0032-0583
1,344.60 875.84 0.00 0.006Missoula County 

Juvenile Detention 
Center

2,220.440.0032-6518

8,087.48 0.00 0.00 35,084.770.0026,997.29

Vendor Nbr: SANDERS COUNTY TREASURER0000023561

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

103.33 31.54 0.00 0.006Dixon Elementary 134.870.0045-0809

31.54 0.00 0.00 134.870.00103.33

Vendor Nbr: TOOLE COUNTY TREASURER0000023567

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

0.00 0.00 126.60 0.006Shelby Elementary 126.600.0051-0910

0.00 126.60 0.00 126.600.000.00

Vendor Nbr: YELLOWSTONE COUNTY TREASURER0000023572

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,481.55 991.76 285.60 0.006Youth Services Center 2,758.910.0056-9854

991.76 285.60 0.00 2,758.910.001,481.55
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Vendor Nbr: WESTERN MONTANA MENTAL HEALTH0000077606

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

313.74 357.42 30.60 0.006Western Montana Mental 
Health

701.760.0015-6583

357.42 30.60 0.00 701.760.00313.74

Vendor Nbr: A.W.A.R.E., INC0000078792

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,558.74 825.93 0.00 0.006AWARE Inc. (Galen) 2,384.670.0012-6613

825.93 0.00 0.00 2,384.670.001,558.74

Vendor Nbr: PARTNERSHIP FOR CHILDREN0000155942

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

475.59 518.42 0.00 0.006Partnership for Children 994.010.0032-6530

518.42 0.00 0.00 994.010.00475.59

Vendor Nbr: DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONIU64010

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

6,030.78 3,899.42 1,020.68 0.006Montana Department of 
Corrections

10,950.880.0025-9034

3,899.42 1,020.68 0.00 10,950.880.006,030.78

50,423.16 21,856.30 1,765.60 0.00 0.00 74,045.06Grand Total:

Mo.
0.00 -32.22 0.00 0.004 -32.220.00

31,873.15 287.90 0.00 0.005 41,094.278,933.22
18,550.01 1,509.92 0.00 0.006 32,983.0112,923.08
50,423.16 21,856.30 1,765.60 0.00 0.00 74,045.06Total:


